PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4549430

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504398965	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AMIR A MANSOURI	08/14/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACE MANSER
Street Address:	P.O.BOX 371221
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89137

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	7131785	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ambeverlyhills@aol.com

Correspondent Name: ACE MANSER
Address Line 1: P.O.BOX 371221

Address Line 4: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89137

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	N/A	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ACE MANSER	
SIGNATURE:	/AceM-AmirM/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2017	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Ace name Ch1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043292 FRAME: 0370

504502726

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT, CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

(NAME OF COURT)

As part of the asturalization process, you have the opportunity to legally change your name. Please complete lines 1 . S (Type or print clearly).

	1.8.3***		A33A3AA3	
	AMIR (FIRST)		ARMAN (MIDDLE)	MANSOURI (LAST)
2 Address	. Address <u>5500 NEWCASTIE Avc</u> (Number/Street)		Encino (CA (City/State)	91316 (Zip Code)
3. Country of Nationality: Iran		Iran	4. Date of Birth:	O8/06/1978 (Month) (Day) (Complete Year)
5. Alien Regis	tration Card (Green)	(ard) Number:	A 076 857 075	
6. Lectify the of law enforce	nt I am not seeking a c ment	hange of name f	or any unlawful purpose such as	the avoidance of debt or evasion
7. A perition th	e court to change my	name to:		
	ACF (FIRST)		ARMANI (MIDDLE)	MANSER (LAST)
3. Date:	5/6/2010		Signature of Perio	ioner, (current name)
ERTIFICATION	VOF NAME CHANG	Γ		
I CERTII	Y THAT THE ABOV	E PETITION W	AS GRANTED BY THE COUR	
Clerk, U	S. District Court (Clerk)			(Date)
(D	cputy Clerk)			
		IMPORTA	NT INFORMATION	

Form N. XXX (1) 198

PATENT REEL: 043292 FRAME: 0371

RECORDED: 06/06/2017

you ele